
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name=
JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC; Party Role= Plaintiff;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201806250002
25660

06/25/2018
01:12:28

JEFFERSON
CAPITAL
SYSTEMS LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BEARROW
WENDI L

201812210004
47330

12/21/2018
03:44:33

JEFFERSON
CAPITAL
SYSTEMS LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AGEE
DEMETRIUS

201805210001
74730

05/21/2018
12:40:29

JEFFERSON
CAPITAL
SYSTEMS LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS
SCOTTY

201811060003
93210

11/06/2018
02:05:48

JEFFERSON
CAPITAL
SYSTEMS LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALBERSON
JODY L

201811070003
94870

11/07/2018
01:56:10

JEFFERSON
CAPITAL
SYSTEMS LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ISBELL
CHERYL

201812210004
47300

12/21/2018
03:42:38

JEFFERSON
CAPITAL
SYSTEMS LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NALLEY JOHN

201812210004
47320

12/21/2018
03:43:32

JEFFERSON
CAPITAL
SYSTEMS LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALTON
PAMELA D

201812260004
48230

12/26/2018
11:51:46

JEFFERSON
CAPITAL
SYSTEMS LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN
SARAH


