Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201806250002 25660	06/25/2018 01:12:28	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BEARROW WENDI L						
201812210004 47330	12/21/2018 03:44:33	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AGEE DEMETRIUS						
201805210001 74730	05/21/2018 12:40:29	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS SCOTTY						
201811060003 93210	11/06/2018 02:05:48	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALBERSON JODY L						
201811070003 94870	11/07/2018 01:56:10	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ISBELL CHERYL						
201812210004 47300	12/21/2018 03:42:38	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NALLEY JOHN						
201812210004 47320	12/21/2018 03:43:32	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALTON PAMELA D						
201812260004 48230		JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN SARAH						